AGENDA NOTES

Procurement Agent Phyllis A. Head No. The contract will be Two Year with 1 Option to Renew at \$60.00 per ton with no rebate to the County Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Phyllis A. Head No. The contract will be Two Year with 1 Option to Renew at \$60.00 per ton with no rebate to the County Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A \$510,072.72 - Total		Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same prices, terms and conditions Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Contract Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Solicitation Solicitation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Solicitation Name and Number	, ,
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same prices, terms and conditions Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Contract Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Solicitation Solicitation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		
Option to Renew at \$60.00 per ton with no rebate to the County Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Contract Solicitation Name, Number and Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A Solicitation Name, Number and Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A Solicitation Name, Countract, please indicate N/A) N/A Solicitation Name, Number, CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name, Countract, please indicate N/A) N/A Solicitation Name, CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials	Procurement Agent	Phyllis A. Head
Option to Renew at \$60.00 per ton with no rebate to the County Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Contract Solicitation Name, Number and Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A Solicitation Name, Number and Sale of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A Solicitation Name, Countract, please indicate N/A) N/A Solicitation Name, Number, CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name, Countract, please indicate N/A) N/A Solicitation Name, CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A Solicitation Name Accycling Materials		
rebate to the County Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Solicitation Name, Number and Contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) N/A N/A Solicitation Name, Number and Award Amount (In Solicitation Name, Contract, please indicate N/A) N/A Solicitation Name, Number of Xumber, Solicitation Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Vendor(s) agree to renew under the	
Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Solicitation Name, Number of Expiring Contract Solicitation Name, Number of Expiring Solic of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A N/A Solic of Single Stream Recycling Materials ITB 3003295 CPA 947356 N/A N/A N/A Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Total Award Amount Solicitation Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	same prices, terms and conditions	<u> </u>
Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract S10,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		-
contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A) Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract Si10,072.72 – Total Si2,170.50 YR 2014 Si16,314.35 YR 2016 Si16,314.35 YR 2016 Si16,314.35 YR 2017 Si100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	· ·	
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract S510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	1 0 1	
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		CPA 947356
Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	please indicate N/A)	
Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Provious Contract Number	N/A
(Include increases and Total Award Amount) Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	· ·	IVA
Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$510,072.72 - Total \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE - Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		
Revenue Generated on Expiring Contract \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		
Secontract \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Timounty	
Secontract \$12,170.50 YR 2014 \$156,525.96 YR 2015 \$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Revenue Generated on Expiring	\$510,072.72 – Total
\$116,314.35 YR 2016 \$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Contract	\$12,170.50 YR 2014
\$124,787.74 YR 2017 \$100,274.17 YR 2018 Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		\$156,525.96 YR 2015
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		\$116,314.35 YR 2016
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		\$124,787.74 YR 2017
LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and		\$100,274.17 YR 2018
Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	Prime Contractor Information and	
Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	`	
Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	= *	
DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	The state of the s	
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	<u> </u>	
Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	• /	Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 5
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and	` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `	
Address, Type of Work Provided and		
, , , ,		
Number of years in dusiness)	, 01	
	Number of years in business)	
Attachments UD Change Order Request Form	Attachments	UD Change Order Request Form
of things of the form		